
DATE TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, January 08, 2014 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, February 05, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, March 05, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, April 02, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, May 07, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, June 04, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, July 02, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, August 06, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, September 03, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, October 01, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, November 05, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

Wednesday, December 03, 2014 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Downtown Governmental Center - 115 South Andrews Ave. Room 216,  Ft Lauderdale

CSMS TRAINING SCHEDULE 2014

For CSMS class enrollment information please contact the ETS helpdesk at 954-357-8600 or e-mail CSMSTRAINING@BROWARD.ORG


